		r se		12.0 ILE	TK.
INS. CASE OWNER	E	CC 4/EQI1800	8766,7	1 Why ID	AC:
Surveyor	Taufieh	DOI: ASSIGN		Date / Time/	44/08
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel	TP MALL	HINERY & UNSTRUCTION  HP:  D.O.A: 15(18)  Nature of Accident:  S 1MyP  (V/L. YES)/NO)	Make / Model Place of Accid	ent: PITTE	PDS BET BATOK 6
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	985	NSRS: //SP: el: lability: MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	461.789 of -	ACTURE A	~4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
8/4/18 WWAA				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pi Call OI:	lo .
815118	Confirm acua			After call ltr to OI:	vivia Ur.
	agree to sitt	the wife and on	+	Documentation Check	
				Notification ltr (if non-pi After call ltr to OI:	ckup)
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	/
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
		0010		Medical Bill:	
	RECE	IVED 1 2 JUL 2018		PIR:	
	11/2-20			Mandate/Reject Instru	ction
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		111111111111111111111111111111111111111		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55 (	days) Reduction:	%		sail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (*\\\\\)			Email Call	
Final Liability:		reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >		If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	4
Repair Cost: +(A)	ss ≥10.00				
Loss of Rental (LOR):	35 642 00	6 days) x100+664		CORNA de	700/
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days) x days)			ראוב
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s	LOR + LOI Tick only one	1		8
GIA/LTA Search	SS >9-00		1.	1 (	
Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Norma	al/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt')	2) Report Format:	2
Legal Cost	ss -			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 3881-00	Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 3881.00	Name 1: Ethoz Pro	tect pfp	(40)	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

EXI



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation I	nternationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile		
EQ INSURANCE COM	MPANY LTD	Ref : CC4/EQI18008	3266/wb3		
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOC MND COMPLEXSING		Date: 07-05-2018			
1.	Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM.		
Insured Veh.	YN 1863A	Veh. Inspected	SGL 2898S		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From		Assign Date	07/05/2018		
2.	Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition			
Make & Model		c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer -		Steering			
Brakes		Modification	Modification		
General					
3.		Conditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre			mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	De	scription of Damages			
5.		General Information			
Accident Date	02/05/2018	Inspection Date			
Survey held at	ETHOZ GROUP LTD	OFFIT			
	30 BUKIT BATOK CRES SINGAPORE 658075	CENT			
5a.		Remarks	STATE IN		
		A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS			
IBJIN ACCORDANG	LE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	EU REPAIRS.		

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Our ref:

CC4/EQI18008266/T1wb3

Date:

08.05.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SGL2898S

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 10.05.2018 at the premises of M/s ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: SS	5,285.28
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,878.12
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	883.12
Market Value	: S\$	(e)
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	223
Nett Value	: SS	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear portion

neurode from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH

Licensed Appraiser



PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT (S 658075)

Lee Chen Sin

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547520

Date

04/05/2018

FAX:

To

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

FOONG CHIN CHEE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No

2100428619-02

Accident Date

02/05/2018

Vehicle No

SGL-2898-S

Make & Model

HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

: 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR API
List I	tem	14
1	REAR BOOTLID	365.20 8
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CENTRE	44.10
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM V-TEC	55.20
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CITY	24.50
1	REAR BOOTLID LAMP LH	194.50
1	REAR BOOTLID LAMP RH	194.50 7627
1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM	140.50 x n.n
1	REAR BOOTLID RUBBER	87.90 Kny
1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	64.40 × nn

PAGE:



04/05/2018

To

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

FOONG CHIN CHEE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No

2100428619-02

Accident Date : 02/05/2018

Vehicle No

SGL-2898-S

Make & Model : HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

: 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR API
1	REAR LAMP OUTER LH	275.60 dug
1	REAR LAMP OUTER RH	275.60 cut
6	REAR LAMP OUTER CLIP	21.00 als
1	REAR BUMPER	441.40 M
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	39.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	14.90 40
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 14.90	
1	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	10.00 ~e
1	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	10.00
ī	REAR END PANEL	419.60 Kmg

PAGE:

2



04/05/2018

To

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

FOONG CHIN CHEE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No

2100428619-02

Accident Date :

02/05/2018

Vehicle No

SGL-2898-S

Make & Model

: HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION			REPAIRER AMT (\$)	SURVEYOR APP.
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH			80.50	×nn.
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	Avv	RESTORE		
1	SPARE TYRE BOARD			70.80	(no
	Sub Total			2844.10	
	Discount 20% On Parts			(568.82)	
Spec	ial Nett Item				31
1	REAR BOOTLID SPOILER			450.00	con/
1	REAR BUMPER SPOILER			400.00	de
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE			35.00	ht /
1	REVERSE SENSOR			200.00	140

PAGE: 3



04/05/2018

To

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

**ESTIMATION** 

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

FOONG CHIN CHEE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No

2100428619-02

Accident Date : 02/05/2018

Vehicle No

SGL-2898-S

Make & Model : HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (\$)	SURVEYOR APP.
1	END PANEL SEALANT	50.00	Run
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR LH	60.00	ner
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR RH	60.00	ale
	Sub Total	1255.00	
abo	ur & Misc		
	LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR	700.00	600
	TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS	35.00	30.
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA	700.00	600
	SPRAY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREA	60.00	40

PAGE:



04/05/2018

To

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

**ESTIMATION** 

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

FOONG CHIN CHEE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No

2100428619-02

Accident Date : 02/05/2018

Vehicle No

SGL-2898-S

Make & Model : HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

: 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION		I I	EPAIRER AMT (S)	SURVEYOR APP
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS			100.00	50.
TO REMOVE & RETRIMS	-INSTALL SPARE COMPARTME	NT	100.00	50.
TO DETACH & RE	NEW REVERSE SENSOR		60.00	30
Sub Total			1755.00	N
Remarks:	the Repairer of the following:  • To resurvey before/after spray paint:  • To display damaged part(s) during n  • Parts prices are subject to confirmal:  • Third party survey is on a "Without F  • No illegal modification(s) is allowed:  • Supplementary item(s) must be results subject to final approval from insulance.  Acknowledged by Repairer	esurvey tion Prejudice" basis surveyed and rance Company SUB TOTAL		
	Signature:	GST 7.0 %	369.97	-
	Date:	TOTAL	5,655.25	

Surveyor's name: FOONG CHIN CHEE Principal's name:

5/4/2018

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	25488
Vehicle No.:	SGL2898S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	04 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CITYVTEC CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	L15A14806985
Chassis No.:	MRHGD86506P040404
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,695.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Sep 2006
First Registration Date:	11 Sep 2006
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,365.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Aug 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$25,759.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,117.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,117.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 May 2018

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

OK



sgCarHart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honde, Nissan, Missubish & BNW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from varie, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchtlack, to COE cars & COE cars is COE cars as to buy from a car auction, look up car loans, live milesge cars, car branch, carpanis rates & car insurance. Find buy used Honde City, Singapore, used Honde City Singapore, we have new car dealers compraing parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used or dealers on our site. Find new car price isls, new car leaches and new car price car promotions, Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate proporties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on spCarMart.com are gettiered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by spCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, spCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or amissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

#### Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Stemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Compare



## Letter of Demand

Your Ref : YN 1863 4

Our Ref

: OPR/02052018/TP-9852

Date

: 28/06/2018

#### EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

22 GEMMILL LANE Singapore - 069257

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Subject

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NUM: SGL-2898-S, YN1863A ON 02/05/2018

AT PIE EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We would like to append our losses as follows :-

	AMOUNT (5)
1. Repair Cost	3,210.00
2. Loss Of Rental (6 days) _ / willed	770.40
3. Miscellaneous GIA Tue	29.00

TOTAL

4,009.40

Enclosed: Copies of Repair Cost Invoice, Hiring Agreement, GIA Search Invoice & GIA Report for

your perusal and kind attention.

Kindly look into the matter and revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Yours faithful

Yee Jing Yeuran

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 6654 7562

FAX: 6654 7540

EMAIL : Jingyeu.yee@ethozgroup.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/EQ118008266/wb3

09 May 2018

JP Machinery & Construction Pte Ltd 169A Selegie Road Singapore 188322

Dear Sir/Madam,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 1863A AND SGL 2898S ON 02/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)

Date 30, Bukit Batok Crescent, Singapore 658075 50. Gul Crescent, Singapore 629543 22, Tampines Street 92, Singapore 528876 From FOONG CHIN CHEE (Name of Owner & Policyholder/Authorising Party\*\*) CLAIM VEHICLE NO.; S0192548B SG14-2898-0 ACCIDENT DATE: 02/05/2018 18:10 LOCATION: PIE EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 OTHER VEHICLE (S): YN1863A (IF ANY) 1 hereby authorise ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

1.

("ETHOZ") to : -

proceed with the repairs (the "Repair") to the above accident (the "Accident") damaged vehicle 21 (the "Vehicle"); and

act as sole and principal agent to claim (the "Claim") on my behalf for the damage to the Vehicle (the "Damage") from my insurer in question (the "Insurer") until the Claim is wholly completed, settled and/or resolved. [Claim against own insurer(s)].



act as sole and principal agent to claim (the "Claim") on my behalf for the damage to the Vehicle and/or \*\* bodily injury sustained as a result of the Accident (collectively known hereinafter as the " Damage " ) from the Third Party and/or Third Party Insurer in question (collectively known as the "Third Party") until the Claim is wholly completed, - settled and/or resolved. [Claim against Third Party].

2. I confirm that ETHOZ's authorisation shall include without limitation paying for all relevant reports/documents, corresponding and negotiating with the Insurer/Third Party\*\* and any other relevant parties, correspondence of any nature with solicitors, appointing solicitors to act in connection with the Claim and, any or all such other tasks concerning the settlement, resolution and/or completion of the Claim;

Where authorising party is not vehicle owner and poliryholder.

I am duly authorised by the owner and policyholder of the Vehicle to enter into this Agreement with ETHOZ on his behalf. Unless the context otherwise requires, any references to "me", "my", "I" and the like in this Afreement shall be taken to mean the vehicle owner and policyholder.

> \*Tick where applicable. \*\* Delete as appropriate.



#### EXCEPT: -

- such matters or tasks that the Insurer/Third Party\*\* and/or the law requires me to personally attend to; and
- b. the due submission of the Claim to the Insurer (where applicable)
- I understand if I submit a claim of whatever nature to my own insurer(s) <u>FOURTEEN (14) days</u>
  after the Accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer(s) and/or the law),
  such claim will not or may not be accepted by my own insurer.
- 4. I further confirm and accept that :
  - n. To the extent permitted by law : -
    - I will indemnify and keep ETHOZ indemnified in connection with or arising from the Claim; and
    - That notwithstanding this Agreement or otherwise, under no circumstances will I (jointly or severally) in any manner hold ETHOZ liable for losses/damages of whatever nature arising from or in connection with the Claim.
- ETHOZ does not guarantee and never represented that the Insurer/Third Party\*\* will
  fully indemnify me for the Damage and/or the Repair's costs AND, that I shall be and
  continue to be liable to ETHOZ for the whole of the Repair's costs.
- I agree and accept "ETHOZ's Deposit refund policy". If the final successful percentage of indemnity/contribution/liability from or of the Insurer/Third Party\*\* in respect of the Repair's costs to me is: -

a. 50% and below

NO REFUND

b. 100%

FULL REFUND

- I shall inform and forward to ETHOZ all correspondence and letters received by me from the Insurer/Third Party\*\*, any other insurer, solicitors, governmental authorities and/or, any other relevant party.
- 8. I shall fully co-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by ETHOZ, particularly the signing/endorsement/execution of any "Discharge Voucher", failing which I shall be liable to ETHOZ for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by ETHOZ in connection with the Claim.

#### I shall not: -

9.

a. respond to correspondence and letters; and

 negotiate agree or accept any offer from the Insurer/Third Party\*\* or any other relevant party; without consultation of and expressed approval from ETHOZ

Page 2 of 3
\*Tick where applicable,
\*\* Delete as appropriate.

John

- In consideration hereof (including without limitation ETHOZ's agreeing to repair the Vehicle and defer demanding payment of the Repair's cost), I wholly assign to ETHOZ all proceeds of the Claim for: -
  - a. the Repair's costs; and
  - damage, compensation, interest, costs (including party-to-party legal costs on a full indemnity basis) and expenses in connection with the Accident, Repair and/or Claim;

which ETHOZ shall be further entitled to apportion in its absolute with any excess being paid by ETHOZ to me as it deems fit in its absolute discretion.

11. I further confirm that payment to ETHOZ or to any person (which shall include a body corporate) authorised by you to receive payment in lieu shall constitute a good and effective discharge of the payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my Claim And that I shall not be authorised in law to receive payment.

Owner & Poljcyholder's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable); or \*\*

Authorising Party's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable)

Name: FOONG CHIN CHEE NRIC No.: S0192548B Designation: AST Mgr

Address:

BIK & Tan Yi Drive

411-217

Witness' Signature TOH KHAR KIAN

Name:

G2314218Q

NRIC No.:

Designation: MOTOR CLAIMS SALES EXECUTIVE

Address:

C/O 30 BT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075

\*\*\* This Discharge Voucher applies only to be the claimant's Claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

Page 3 of 3
\*Tick where applicable.
\*\* Delete as appropriate.



### TAX INVOICE

FOONG CHIN CHEE BLK 4 TOH YI DRIVE #11-217

SINGAPORE - 590004

Tax Invoice : WS 1806/OPR0350

Invoice Date : 28-Jun-2018

Ref. No.

: 18050117

GST No.

: M2-0057587-3

VEHICLE NO.: SGL-2898-S

MAKE & MODEL : HONDA CITYVTEC CVT

Page 1

ACCIDENT DATE: 02/05/2018

Unit Price(S\$) Amount (S\$) Qty Description

BEING REPAIR COST FOR THE ABOVE VEHICLE

3,000.00

7 % GST

210.00

3,210.00 Total (S\$)

PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSED WITH PAYMENT

E&OE

CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

No receipt will be issued,

Computer generated document no signature required.

DID Main YEE JING YEU 6654\_7622

CONTACT

63196000

Customer's Copy

Please do not staple. Please write your Invoice No. on the back of your cheque.

**Customer Name** 

: FOONG CHIN CHEE

Reference, No.

: 18050117

Tax Invoice Invoice Date : WS 1806/OPR0350

Invoice Amount Payment Due Date : 28-Jun-2018 : \$\$ 3,210.00 : 28-Jun-2018

Cheque No.

ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075



1126752583

98307846

SG

**ERP Num** 

Home

Office

HP

Fax

Nationality

## **ETHOZ Group Ltd**

GST NUM UEN

FOONG CHIN CHEE

: BLK 4 TOH YI DRIVE

SINGAPORE - 590004

S0192548B

#11-217

#11-217

Contact No

: 98307846(HP)

Hirer

NRIC

DOB

Email

Address

: M2-0057587-3 : 198104531H



#### HIRING AGREEMENT

Vehicle No.: SLD-8519-E Make & Model: MAZDA 3 1.5 (A) SEDAN STANDARD

RENTAL RATE	No of days : 8 Start : 10/05	2018 Return : 18/05/2018	CHARGES		
Daily: S\$113.00 / Day	DEPOSIT		Rental Payable	18:18	\$\$904.00
± 2 0 € ∰ 10 € 200 20 0 € 20 € 20 € 20 € 20 € 20	Amount : S\$1,000.00 Paymo	ent Mode :			
CDW : NIL					
	RENTAL PAYMENT				
EXCESS	Mode :				
SINGAPORE: S\$2,000.00			GST @7%	:	S\$63.28
FUEL Full tank premium grade fuel upon return.			Amount Due	:	S\$967.28
Otherwise, ETHOZ rates apply.	Delivery :				
Signature	Collection :				
PAI: NIL	Remarks : STRICTL	Y SINGAPORE USE. REFE	R TO TOH (SGL-28)	98-S)	
DRIVER DETAILS					
Name : FOONG CHIN	CHEE	NRIC	: S0192548B	DOB	:
Address : BLK 4 TOH YI	DRIVE	Nationality	:SG		

590004 (S)

HIRER'S DECLARATION

I/We agree to the terms and conditions above and as set out overleat.

If I/We opt to pay by creditionarce card, myour signature here is officially for collection, you are to return SLD-8519-E MAZDA 3 1.5 (A) SEDAN deemed to have been return by the incompanion of the incompanion of the card of the incompanion of the card of the car

Re	
Authorised Signatory & Company Stamp	For ETHOZ Group Ltd TOH KHAR KIAN
Name, Designation	Prepared By : Vivian Sew TEL : 66547893 FAX : 66547543
Date :	



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-067137

Date of Request:

04/05/2018

Your Ref No:

TOH KAHR KIAN (BT BATOK)

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

02/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SGL2898S

Place of Accident:

PIE EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3

Involving Vehicle No: YN1863A

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
YN1863A	PIE EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
1957 5 10 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-066596

Date of Request:

03/05/2018

Your Ref No:

TOH KAHR KIAN (BT BATOK)

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

02/05/2018

Place of Accident:

PIE EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK EAST A

Client Vehicle No:

SGL2898S

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

#### To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 12/07/2018

#### THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehiele No	YN 1863A	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMCPHQ18-002301
Vehicle No.	SGL 2898S	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18008266/T1wb3q2
Date of Accident	2/5/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	3,210.00	
Loss of Use	: \$		days
Rental (If any)	: \$	642.00	6 days
Others:	: \$	29.00	
	: \$		
		3,881.00	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	3,881.00	
Remarks			

46	CTUGT PROTECT PTC LTP		0.004.00
1)	ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD	1.\$	3,881.00
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auto	emobile	
EQ	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD		Ref : CC4/EQI18008266/T1wb3q2		
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110		Date: 12-07-2018			
1.		Policy Particula	Code : EQI ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	YN 1863A	Veh. Inspected	SGL 2898S	
	Policy No.	DMCPHQ18-002301	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	The state of the s	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	JOEL	Assign Date	07/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006	
	Chassis No.	MRHGD86506P040404	Colour		
	Odometer	8	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.	1 5 74 4 92.5	Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
4.			ption of Damages	Part de la	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	02/05/2018	Inspection Date	10/05/2018	
	Survey held at	ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD			
		30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCEN SINGAPORE 658075	NT		
5a.			Remarks	SELECTION SELECTION	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGL 2898S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	W 30
1	REAR BOOTLID	BENT	365.20	365.20
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CENTRE	NECESSARY	44.10	44,10
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM V-TEC	NECESSARY	55.20	55.20
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CITY	NECESSARY	24.50	24.50
1	REAR BOOTLID LAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	194.50	8
1	REAR BOOTLID LAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	194.50	. e
1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	140.50	
1	REAR BOOTLID RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	87.90	9
1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	64.40	5
1	REAR LAMP OUTER LH	CRACKED	275.60	275.60
1	REAR LAMP OUTER RH	CUT	275.60	275.60
6	REAR LAMP OUTER CLIP	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	441.40	441.40
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	14.90	14.90
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NECESSARY	14.90	14.90
1	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR END PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	419.60	9
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	80.50	9
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	SPARE TYRE BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	70.80	9
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-568.82	-318.28
			2,275.28	1,273.12
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BOOTLID SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	450.00	450.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPOILER (SN)	DEFORMED	400.00	400.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	35.00	35.00
	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT WORKING	200.00	200.00
2.1	END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18008266/T1wb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 406933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR LH (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR RH (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
17.			1,255.00	1,205.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR.	1	700.00	600.00
	TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS		35.00	30.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA.		700.00	600.00
	SPRAY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREA.		60.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOTLID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & RE-INSTALL SPARE COMPARTMENT TRIMS		100.00	
	TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		60.00	30.00
	The first process to the second of the second of the second second of the second of th		1,755.00	1,400.00
_	GRAND TOTAL		5,285.28	3,878.12

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,000.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18008266/T1wb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoner, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.